

## Details For Wiping Out All Student Loan College Debt

CEO/Steven Hoffenberg at Get Our Jobs Back Inc. Details The Next President of the United States, Donald Trump's Policy That Will Wipe Out All Student Loan Debt

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, August 13, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, August 13, 2016 -- Trump Super PAC Get Our Jobs Back Inc./ <u>http://getourjobsbackinc.com/</u> -- Trump Super PAC CEO Steven Hoffenberg at Get Our Jobs Back Inc. details the next President of the United States, Donald Trump's policy that will wipe out the \$43 million student loan debt in the USA. Past & Future college loans are now free in the USA.

Transfer of the USA Student College Loan Debt moves to the private charity fund takeover for all fundraising & payments. The USA no longer has the massive budget cost to fund the college loan student debt that transfers to the private charity fund's purpose.

Steven Hoffenberg provides the use of the proceeds' terms as to how the new private student college loan debt charity fund operates. All future & past college student loan debt is paid out by the new private charity student college loan debt fund.

Wipe out all of the college loan past & future loan debt with the all new private charity fund!

For Further Details Contact: Trump Super PAC CEO Steven Hoffenberg CEO/Get Our Jobs Back Inc. Website: <u>http://getourjobsbackinc.com</u>

CEO/Towers Investors.com Website: http://towersinvestors.com/ 235 E. 40 Street Pent House E. New York, NY 10016 Ph: 267-319-4420 Email: steven.hoffenberg@publicspeakingwallstreet.com

Steven Hoffenberg Get Our Jobs Back Inc. 267-319-4420 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.